

City of Portsmouth Stay and Pay Rates

PUBLIC RATES

ZONE A

Hour	Hourly Rate	Total Amount
1	2.00	2.00
2	2.00	4.00
3	2.00	6.00
4	5.00	11.00
5	5.00	16.00
6	5.00	21.00
7	5.00	26.00
8	5.00	31.00
9	5.00	36.00
10	5.00	41.00
11+	5.00	46.00

RESIDENT RATES

ZONE A

Hour	Hourly Rate	Total Amount
1	1.50	1.50
2	1.50	3.00
3	1.50	4.50
4	2.50	7.00
5	2.50	9.50
6	2.50	12.00
7	2.50	14.50
8	2.50	17.00
9	2.50	19.50
10	2.50	22.00
11+	2.50	24.50

PUBLIC RATES

ZONE B/C

Hour	Hourly Rate	Total Amount
1	1.50	1.50
2	1.50	3.00
3	1.50	4.50
4	3.00	7.50
5	3.00	10.50
6	3.00	13.50
7	3.00	16.50
8	3.00	19.50
9	3.00	22.50
10	3.00	25.50
11+	3.00	28.50

RESIDENT RATES

ZONE B/C

Hour	Hourly Rate	Total Amount
1	1.00	1.00
2	1.00	2.00
3	1.00	3.00
4	2.00	5.00
5	2.00	7.00
6	2.00	9.00
7	2.00	11.00
8	2.00	13.00
9	2.00	15.00
10	2.00	17.00
11+	2.00	19.00